10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Rn 1l

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Rnll

Rn Il

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Rn |

Rnll

Rn |

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Total Wages

$99,687

$86,265

$81,039

$79,644

$74,369

$73,357

$73,027

$69,548

$68,931

$61,834

$61,799

$60,974

$59,464

$53,285

$52,964

$52,804

$50,396

$44,353



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn i

Lvn

Rn

Rn |

Health Unit Clerk

Lvn

Rn |

Nurse Assistant

Rnll

Rn |

Rn |

Health Unit Clerk

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Rnll

Rn |

Rn |

Rnll

Rn |

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

$40,850

$37,456

$35.813

$26,956

$23,688

$23,380

$22,766

$21,937

$21,039

$20,190

$20,017

$12,633

$10,598

$8,681

$7,857

$6,973

$5,554

$3,431



37.

38.

39.

40.

Rn |

Rnll

Nurse Assistant

Lvn

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

Nursing Float

$3,353

$3,180

$1,422

$1,300



