	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$99,687
2.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$86,265
3.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$81,039
4.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$79,644
5.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$74,369
6.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$73,357
7.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$73,027
8.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$69,548
9.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$68,931
10.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$61,834
11.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$61,799
12.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$60,974
13.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$59,464
14.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$53,285
15.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$52,964
16.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$52,804
17.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$50,396
18.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$44,353

19.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$40,850
20.	Lvn	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$37,456
21.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$35,813
22.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$26,956
23.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$23,688
24.	Lvn	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$23,380
25.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$22,766
26.	Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$21,937
27.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$21,039
28.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$20,190
29.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$20,017
30.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$12,633
31.	Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$10,598
32.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$8,681
33.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$7,857
34.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$6,973
35.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$5,554
36.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$3,431

37.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$3,353
38.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$3,180
39.	Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$1,422
40.	Lvn	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Nursing Float	\$1,300